Tie Tampers
TT46
SPECIFICATIONS
Features and Benefits
Spring-Dampened Anti-Vibration
Handle isolates the tool’s  vibra-
tion, reducing operator fatigue
and increasing productivity.

maximum flow and pressure ratings
are exceeded.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Standard
TT46 TT46112 Tie Tamper T Handle (Short) with Couplers and TT Steel
7/8 in. hex x 2 9/16 in. shank, 24 in. LOA with 5/8 x 3 in. pad
TT46 TT4611305 Tie Tamper Anti-vibration Handle, Couplers and TT Steel
7/8 in. hex x 2 9/16 in. shank, 5 in. pad x 24 in. Steel
Spring-Loaded Bit Keeper
TT46 TT46123 Tie Tamper Anti-vibration Handle, Couplers and TT Steel
7/8 in. hex x 2 9/16 in. shank, 21 in. LOA with 3/4 in. x 4 in. pad
TT46 TT4612303 Tie Tamper Anti-vibration Handle with Couplers. TT Steel
not included
ACCESSORIES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
16962 TT Steel 7/8 hex x 2 9/16 in. shank, 24 in. LOA-5/8 x 3 in. pad